Lycoming County Stations and Test Types Offered as of April 1, 2025

Participating stations post the retail price charged to customers for the emission test, including sales tax and the $1.57 program management fee.
If you are charged a price different from what is posted at the station, please contact the emissions customer hotline at 1-800-265-0921.

0: OBD/Gas Cap Test

V: Visual/Gas Cap Test

Test Types
T: Tailpipe/Gas Cap Test

D: Dynamometer/Gas Cap Test

0099
0287
0761
1549
1612
1748
2100
231
242
3127
3352
3853
3855
3960
4103
4206
6582
6975
71
7181
7262
7286
7715
9008
9072
9440
959
AA42
AGO09
AG45
AJ97

Station Name
ADAMS AUTO ALIGNMENT
BLAISE ALEXANDER CHEVY BUICK
SMITTYS GARAGE
NAU'S GARAGE
DANGLES GARAGE
LEMS AUTO SERVICE
MUNCY RESTORATION WORKS
CENTRAL AUTOMOTIVE ELECTRICAL
TWIN HILLS OLDSMOBILE INC.
JJ HEAVY REPAIR
J MURRAY MOTOR COMPANY INC
KEN BERGREN INC
VAN CAMPEN MOTORS INC
BRELSFORD MOTORS & EQUIP CO
BARTLEYS GARAGE
CUSTOM AUTO CARE
ALL ROUND TIRE COMPANY
COCHRAN TOWING LLC
SCHWEIKARTS AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE
WES MATTHEWS AUTO REPAIR
LYCO LUBE XXPRESS
DESANTO AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR
BIEBERS GARAGE&ALIGN CENT INC
PHIL NOVIELLOS AUTO REPAIR
BIICHLE BODY SHOP
DAVE'S SERVICE CENTER
JAKES CUSTOM EXHAUST
OPP COMPANY
K-TECH AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR, LLC
KNS AUTO REPAIRS LLC
ALEXANDER NISSAN INC

Street Address
524 W 3RD ST
405 ALEXANDER DRIVE
38 SPOOK HOLLOW RD
103 W PLYMOUTH AVE
5740 RT 87
495 E THIRD ST
158 GRIFFITH RD
6640 RT 220 HWY
3360 ROUTE 405 HWY
1430 US HWY 880
85 GRIFFITH RD
1360 DIX ST
601 W 3RD ST
37 N MAIN ST
3068 W RT 976 HIGHWAY
2010 NORTHWAY RD
3062 CEMENTHOLLOW ROAD
512 W 3RD ST
302 ELM STREET
2240 WHITNEY ST
600 W 4TH ST
4635 ROSE VALLEY RD
301 N LOYALSOCK AVE
600 HEPBURN ST
601 BERGER ST
1065 HIGH ST
804 JOBS RUN ROAD
1445 E LIME BLUFF RD
1864 E 3RD ST
2351 E 3RD ST
10 ALEXANDER DR

City
WILLIAMSPORT
MUNCY
COGAN STATION
JERSEY SHORE
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
MUNCY
HUGHESVILLE
MUNCY
JERSEY SHORE
MUNCY
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
MUNCY
COGAN STATION
WILLIAMSPORT
JERSEY SHORE
WILLIAMSPORT
JERSEY SHORE
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
TROUT RUN
MONTOURSVILLE
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
JERSEY SHORE
MUNCY
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
MUNCY

Zip Code Phone Number

Test(s) Performed

17701
17756
17728
17740
17701
17701
17756
17737
17756
17740
17756
17701
17701
17756
17728
17701
17740
17701
17740
17701
17701
17771
17754
17701
17701
17701
17740
17756
17701
17701
17756

(570) 326-2310
(570) 368-8677
(570) 435-0185
(570) 398-2413
(570) 435-2891
(570) 322-4814
(570) 546-2641
(570) 584-4192
(570) 546-5113
(570) 745-2200
(570) 546-2222
(570) 326-2874
(570) 326-0567
(570) 546-3960
(570) 998-9637
(570) 322-5399
(570) 398-2309
(570) 326-9354
(570) 389-0665
(570) 326-7419
(570) 323-3360
(570) 998-2571
(570) 368-8560
(570) 326-6830
(570) 323-8395
(570) 326-5860
(570) 398-4726
(570) 546-3397
(272) 202-4962
(570) 323-9873
(570) 546-4925
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AK49
AL81
AS91
AZ57
BD69
BF32
BH22
BI68
BJ31
BL84
BM62
BO56
BP72
BQ45
BQ46
BQ48
BQ57
BV52
BV69
BY62
BY79
C653
CA48
CH59
CK89
CK96
CS64
CX10
CY79
Cz42
D16
DA24
D069
DS34
DU19
DX12
DY16
Dz28
E358
E539
E770
ED64
EG67

WATER STREET REPAIR

D&E KARTS & KARS

STEVE SHANNON TIRE&AUTO CENTER
J & G WALTERS GENERAL REPAIR
EAGLE AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE CENTER
ALEXANDER SUBARU INC
DARWINS DIAGNOSTIC CENTER
MEADOWBROOK ASSOCIATES LP
TRIPLE A MOTORS

CABLE SERVICES COMPANY INC
MOBILE SERVICES

WILD PATRIOT'S GARAGE LLC

RICK KERSHNER'S AUTO REPAIR
CIOCCA MUNCY HY INC

CIOCCA MUNCY TOYOTA INC
CIOCCA MUNCY B INC

CIOCCA MUNCY HO INC

FREEDOM AUTOMOTIVE

FRANKS GARAGE

CREVELINGS GARAGE

YEAGLES SERVICE CENTER
TRESSLERS AUTO REPAIR

HONEST AUTO REPAIR SERVICE LLC
BILLTOWN AUTOWORKS LLC
HERRS AUTO REPAIR

B&M AUTO LLC

PENTON AUTOMOTIVE LLC

RIVER'S EDGE TRUCK & TRAILER, LLC
VETERANS GARAGE

MAVIS TIRE SUPPLY, LLC

BASTIAN TIRE SALES

PINE CREEK VALLEY SRVC CTR

JNC AUTO REPAIR

SCHEMERY AUTO SALES, LLC

SICK'S GARAGE

SWEITZER'S GARAGE LLC
FAIRFIELD MONTGOMERY LLC

DPA SERVICE CENTER LLC

SNOOKS AUTO&TRUCK SERVICE INC
SHOW CASE AUTO BODY & REPAIR
STEINBACHER'S AUTO SERVICE
GROSS TIRE CENTER, INC

JIFFY LUBE #2880

47 WATER ST EXT

37 GAP RD

3579 ROUTE 405 HWY
195 N SPRUCE ST

3570 LYCOMING CREEK RD
595 ALEXANDER DR
6759 STATE ROUTE 118
710 WASHINGTON BLVD
1900 HIVELY PL

2113 MARYDALE AVE
955 ROUTE 405 HWY
613 E WILLOW ST

2413 RIVERSIDE DR

202 LYCOMING MALL DR
203 LYCOMING MALL DR
205 LYCOMING MALL DR
201 LYCOMING MALL DR
800 RACE ST

1629 SOUTH ROUTE HWY 44
338 MAIN STREET

86 GUINTER RD

155 BROAD ST

112 DUBOIS ST

4187 N ROUTE 220 HWY
92 DARK HOLLOW RD
312 N MAIN ST

579 OLD RT 220 HWY
210 MARCELLUS DR
2910 LYCOMING MALL DR
111 KRISTI RD

430 WASHINGTON BLVD
293 2ND STREET

3650 LINN ST

5399 US HIGHWAY 15
1628 STATE ROUTE 14
135 ROUTE 880 HWY
2350 STATE ROUTE 54
224 S MARKET ST

17 N MONTOUR ST

145 SHAFFER LN

2309 RT 654 HIGHWAY
2051 LYCOMING CREEK ROAD
1829 E3RD ST

SALLADASBURG
ALLENWOOD
MUNCY
HUGHESVILLE
COGAN STATION
MUNCY
LAIRDSVILLE
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
HUGHESVILLE
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
MUNCY
MUNCY
MUNCY
MUNCY
WILLIAMSPORT
JERSEY SHORE
TROUT RUN
JERSEY SHORE
MONTOURSVILLE
WILLIAMSPORT
LINDEN
HUGHESVILLE
MUNCY

JERSEY SHORE
MUNCY
MUNCY
MUNCY
WILLIAMSPORT
WATERVILLE
COGAN STATION
MONTGOMERY
TROUT RUN
JERSEY SHORE
MONTGOMERY
WILLIAMSPORT
MONTOURSVILLE
JERSEY SHORE
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT

17740
17810
17756
17737
17728
17756
17742
17701
17701
17701
17737
17701
17702
17756
17756
17756
17756
17701
17740
17771
17740
17754
17701
17744
17737
17756
17740
17756
17756
17756
17701
17776
17728
17752
17771
17740
17752
17702
17754
17740
17701
17701
17701

(570) 398-7756
(570) 547-2255
(570) 546-3080
(570) 584-2257
(570) 494-1990
(570) 494-0836
(570) 584-6071
(570) 651-9354
(570) 326-1769
(570) 323-8518
(570) 584-2946
(272) 202-3714
(570) 326-6043
(570) 567-2000
(570) 546-6515
(570) 567-2021
(570) 326-2858
(570) 322-5522
(570) 398-4714
(570) 998-2707
(570) 398-1008
(272) 202-3811
(570) 322-1064
(570) 666-3265
(570) 584-0268
(570) 546-9924
(570) 398-5555
(570) 935-0259
(570) 854-7426
(570) 940-9500
(570) 326-9181
(570) 753-8800
(570) 567-7692
(570) 547-2655
(570) 998-2822
(570) 447-4443
(570) 547-1631
(570) 320-0030
(570) 368-8725
(570) 398-7230
(570) 320-9765
(570) 326-4616
(570) 326-7007



EG69
EG84
EJ14
EQ80
EQ84
ER31
ET32
EU78
EV60
FA12
FB33
FEO3
FG69
FJ40
KG19
KK37
KM25
KQ37
KR70
KT91
KU10
KU23
KV70
KV93
L238
L862
M242
Mm87
M878
NO58
N587
N873
N877
N880
N899
P312
P498
P761
T159
T36
T771
T976
U573

WASSON AUTO SALES LLC

WOODY'S AUTO RPR&RESTORATION
FAIRFIELD AUTO GROUP

STEVE SHANNON TIRE CO INC
LYCOMING AUTO SERVICE LLC
PAULHAMUS DIESEL PERFORMANCE LLC
COGAN STATIRE & AUTO CTR LLC
JACONETTA'S GARAGE LTD

R & S AUTO SALES

MAIN STREET AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR LLC
KREMSER AUTOMOTIVE LLC

180 SHAFFER LN

1632 S ROUTE 44 HWY
3600 W 4TH ST

745 S MARKET ST
2011 STROUSE RD # B
2007 DENNISON DRIVE
4341 LYCOMING CREEK RD
1320 BROAD ST REAR
11 MARTINS RD

355 N MAIN ST

1300 JORDAN AVE

MCCARTHY TIRE SERVICE COMPANY OF WILLIAN 2940 REACH RD

COTTERS AUTO SALES LLC
CORTERS UNION AUTO LLC
BUTTONWOOD TRUCK CENTER LLC
OLD TIMERS GARAGE

FAIR'S AUTOMOTIVE LLC

HILLS GARAGE

GROUND SHAKER MOTORSPORTS LLC
SHORE TIRE AND AUTO REPAIR
MONRO INC

MONRO INC

MERTES REPAIR

KSG AUTOMOTIVE

KOST TIRE & AUTO

WILLIAMSPORT AUTO SLS&SER INC
KRS AUTO SERVICES LLC

HUDSONS GARAGE

ALEXANDER DAEWOO INC
DINCHERS AUTO BODY

HOME HEATING GARAGE INC
SWEITZER AUTO SALE

BRASS ALIGNMENT INC

TRUCK & EQUIP WELDING & SERV
KING'S GARAGE

WOODS GARAGE TWNG& AUTO BDY LL
TIRE MASTERS INC

C A BARLOCK SALES LLC.

FAIRFIELD AUTO GROUP
SULLIVANS SERVICE STATION

N D HAUTOMOTIVE LLC

MONRO INC

GARYS MOTOR MART INC

2718 LYCOMING CREEK RD
2955 LYCOMING CREEK RD
992 BLOCKHOUSE RD

70 BUCK ST

3154 BOTTLE RUN RD
2000 W 4TH ST

1 EYE CENTER DR

7657 S ROUTE 44 HWY
751 N LOYALSOCK AVE
1950 E 3RD ST

1990 MISNER RD

115 NICHOLS ALLEY

1304 WASHINGTON BLVD
2467 LYCOMING CREEK RD
603 HASTINGS ST

422 DUNKARD CHURCH RD
933 BROAD ST

404 E ATH ST

72 S3RD ST

NORTH MAIN STREET

111 ROSE STREET

498 MAHAFFEY HOLLOW RD
105 ELIMSPORT RD

121 BROAD ST

675 ARCH STREET

9751 N ROUTE 220 HWY
5071 LYCOMING MALL DR
2164 ROUTE 405 HWY STE 2
1851 LIBERTY DR REAR
1707 E 3RD ST

269 N MAIN STREET

JERSEY SHORE
JERSEY SHORE
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
JERSEY SHORE
COGAN STATION
MONTOURSVILLE
LINDEN

JERSEY SHORE
MONTOURSVILLE
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
TROUT RUN
MUNCY
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
MUNCY
WILLIAMSPORT
MONTOURSVILLE
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
JERSEY SHORE
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
S WILLIAMSPORT
COGAN STATION
MONTOURSVILLE
WILLIAMSPORT
HUGHESVILLE
JERSEY SHORE
WILLIAMSPORT
LINDEN
MONTGOMERY
MONTOURSVILLE
WILLIAMSPORT
JERSEY SHORE
MONTOURSVILLE
MUNCY
WILLIAMSPORT
WILLIAMSPORT
JERSEY SHORE

17740
17740
17701
17702
17701
17740
17728
17754
17744
17740
17754
17701
17701
17701
17771
17756
17701
17701
17756
17702
17754
17701
17701
17740
17701
17701
17702
17728
17754
17701
17737
17740
17701
17744
17752
17754
17701
17740
17754
17756
17701
17701
17740

(570) 323-2000
(570) 865-6362
(570) 321-6740
(570) 329-0900
(570) 494-2362
(570) 323-3200
(570) 494-0870
(570) 666-4093
(570) 772-7257
(570) 865-5315
(570) 337-9329
(570) 323-8651
(570) 494-1441
(570) 494-0134
(570) 324-2705
(570) 935-0458
(570) 435-0369
(570) 505-1015
(570) 772-3411
(570) 745-2456
(570) 368-1111
(570) 567-7618
(570) 360-0187
(570) 398-0196
(570) 327-1100
(570) 494-0840
(570) 326-1560
(570) 979-8291
(570) 494-0121
(570) 322-2613
(570) 584-4372
(570) 398-4216
(570) 326-4194
(570) 321-1143
(570) 547-2672
(570) 323-8852
(570) 322-8473
(570) 398-4570
(570) 368-8121
(570) 546-0321
(570) 494-0344
(570) 326-0808
(570) 398-4052
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U862
X306
X478
X913

PENN STATE AUTO

B & R EAST MUNCY GARAGE
BASS PRO SERVICE

THE AUTO BARN LLC

501 ARCH ST

109 FAIRGROUND ST

1952 LYCOMING CREEK RD
220 HUFFMAN ROAD

WILLIAMSPORT
MUNCY
WILLIAMSPORT
LINDEN

17701
17756
17701
17744

(570) 320-0313
(570) 546-7533
(570) 323-9606
(570) 398-4365
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